Monday 2012-05-28 - VNUG Conference - Preday

Daytime
Daytime
Evening

Education @ HP Solna 09.00 - 16.30
Golf tournament start @13.00 - Lunch & registration @ 11.30
Partner dinner

Tuesday 2012-05-29 - VNUG Conference - Day 1

| Start End |Topic |mins |
09:00 09:30 Registration 00:30
09:30 09:40 Welcome and intro to day 1 00:10
09:40 10:00 Vendor presentation: title to be decided, Andreas Lutz, comForte 00:20
10:00 10:20 Vendor presentation: Modernizing an application on HP NonStop 00:20
Server, Hans-Fried Kirschbaum, CommitWork
10:20 10:30 Connect information: Upcoming event in 2012, 00:10
Michael Rossbach, comForte
10:30 11:00 Coffee & Exhibition 00:30
11:00 12:00 HP Presentation: ITSM, Eive Wallman, HP 01:00
12:00 13:00 Lunch 01:00
13:00 14:00 User presentation: SQL in OSS, Ben Hajji, Medmera Bank 01:00
14:00 14:15 Short break 00:15
14:15 14:35 Vendor presentation: Title, Presenter, Company (vacant slot) 00:20
14:35 14:55 Vendor presentation: Proactive Monitoring of the Next Generation 00:20
Application, Keith Bell, Integrated Research
14:55 15:25 Coffee & Exhibition 00:30
15:25 16:25 HP Presentation: New customers and partners are moving to 01:00
NonStop, Neil Pringle
16:25 16:40 Short break 00:15
16:40 17:00 Vendor presentation: Enterprise Format Preserving Encryption and 00:20
Enterprise User Management, Sean Bicknell, XYPRO
17:00 17:20 Vendor presentation: title to be decided, David Ross, ETI-NET 00:20
17:20 17:30 Short break 00:10
17:30 19:00 Social activity 01:30
19:00 20:00 Free time 01:00
20:00 23:00 Dinner 03:00



Wednesday 2012-05-30 - VNUG Conference - Day 2

| Start End |Topic |mins |
07:00 09:00 Breakfast & check-out 02:00
09:00 09:10 Intro to day 2 00:10
09:10 09:30 Vendor presentation: Get more from your NonStop, Stuart Taylor, 00:20
TCM Solutions
09:30 10:00 Coffee & Exhibition 00:30
10:00 10:40 HP in depth track: Subject to be confirmed, presenter, HP 00:40
10:40 10:50 Short break 00:10
10:50 11:30 HP in depth track (continued): to be confirmed, presenter, HP 00:40
11:30 11:40 Short break 00:10
11:40 12:00 Vendor presentation: Security Policies in a Multiplatform 00:20
Environment, Thomas Leeb, CSP
12:00 13:00 Lunch 01:00
13:00 14:00 HP Presentation: HP NonStop roadmap and core licensing, 01:00
Pontus Bengtsson, HP
14:00 14:30 Coffee & Exhibition 00:30
14:30 15:00 User presentation: Title, Presenter, Company (vacant slot) 00:30
15:00 15:20 Vendor presentation: Title, Presenter, Company (vacant slot) 00:20
15:20 15:40 HP Q&A Panel hosted by Peter Kvisthammar, VNUG board 00:20
15:40 16:00 Lottery & Closing remarks 00:20



